26th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 29 - AT&T Byron Nelson

Rank
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Team

John McKenna
Ten Men
Redstorm
Lalaland

Mayo

Wonder From Down Under
Team Tracy
Snoopy

19_KC

Bart Tichelman
Bandits Birdies 1
Merchguy2
Hilton Mary
Keenan Charles
Wayne Crosby
Billy C

Goss Williams
The Rizz

Tman

The Cog

Golfer 1

Roto

Hack & Slash
Bababooeys

LA Tichelman
GRB-1

SHED

VOLS1

Puzzle Queen
Carol Tichelman
Golfer 2
hhgallag
Bigkrak
Hook'em
Faversham
Merchguyl
BroomeDawg
Team Lisk
Corona King
Fore Scots
BBGGR
Longhorn
Gracery
GoldenBoy IlI
The Flying M

1) team

Birdie Bandits 2
Team Reaburn
Pampas or Little Alley
Genie

Action Jaxson
Woodstock
Dick Dork

Left Coast Specialist
urstillout

Lively Fore
Back9Bruin
GDN Hopefuls
Cman
LeftiesRule
Crig's Fools

Big Will Golf
Crig's Imported Fools
Tigers Wood

"ctrl" + IlFIl tO
search

Team Earnings

79,391,954
78,674,168
78,399,870
75,424,080
74,560,530
72,446,620
71,316,277
70,502,345
70,367,352
69,331,454
69,303,299
67,824,351
67,538,635
67,379,194
67,297,004
67,016,365
66,931,908
66,694,225
66,377,747
64,476,216
64,359,918
64,178,445
63,757,701
63,447,775
63,340,924
63,254,747
63,090,582
63,030,553
62,969,312
62,825,193
62,496,842
62,087,391
61,783,963
61,477,411
61,191,372
61,011,059
60,086,871
60,020,348
59,779,115
59,711,838
59,625,897
59,507,095
58,747,351
58,472,197
58,313,912
57,569,265
57,508,317
56,926,974
56,920,955
56,714,289
56,663,245
56,368,857
56,289,811
55,584,611
55,162,416
55,101,187
54,024,483
52,971,296
52,482,431
51,523,918
50,993,247
50,913,554
48,312,701
44,398,879
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Last Event
Wells Fargo
Championship
1

0L OoONUBAENW

DA AU O U UVTUUUTUDRSDUUUDSDDDEDWAWREWRARWWWWWNRNNNWWRNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
AP WNOUOURONUUBDBWONOONOOODRER DMOUODWONOOONDRNNRAWONODUUUODDPR, WNROOKUNWONRSROO

2 Events Ago
Mexico Open at
Vidanta
3
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19

23
11
15
13
12
18
14
16
17
20
24
21
30
36
29
27
25
26
22
35
40
28
31
41
39
37
38
43
32
42
34
33
45
47
52
44
54
57
53
46
49
56
48
50
55
51
58
59
61
60
62
63
64

3 Events Ago
Zurich Classic of
New Orleans
1
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